

## PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 72515717

Data  
publicarii 22.08.22

Coduri CPV 30192700-8

Pretul  
estimativ: 10.744,50 RON - 10.744,50 RON

Descriere: CORECTOR FLUID CU BURETE BUC 10 7.5 75 CORECTOR BANDA BIC BUC 30 11.5 345 FOLIE PROTECTIE A4 100BUC NOKI SET 10 11.5 115 DOSAR PLASTIC NOKI BUC 3000 1 3000 PIX GEL O.7 PILOT 25 5.5 137.5 CREION GRAFIC DIPLOMAT BUC 15 1.8 27 PIX BIC ALBASTRU BUC 50 1 50 PLIC C6 AUTOADEZIV BUC 5000 0.35 1750 PLIC C5 GUMAT BUC 3000 0.4 1200 PLIC C4 AUTOADEZIV BUC 2000 0.45 900 DOSAR PLIC BUC 300 1.4 420 BATERIE AA ALCALINA R6 GP2/SET BUC 30 5.5 165 BATERIE AAA ALCALINA R3 GP4/SET BUC 30 6.5 195 MARKER PERMANENT BIC NEGRU BUC 25 4 100 MARKER CD BUC 20 3.5 70 STIK 32 GIGA BUC 2 28.5 57 STICK USB 16GB KINGSTON BUC 10 22.5 225 MARKER EVIDENTIATOR PELIKAN BUC 25 3.5 87.5 CALCULATOR CANON 12 DG DESKTOP BUC 10 32 320 ETICHETE BIBLORAFI BUC 5 13 65 PERFORATOR 25 COLI NOVUS BUC 5 27 135 CREION MECANIC ROTRING BUC 10 10.5 105 DECAPSATOR CENTRUM BUC 10 3 30 POST-IT INDEX NEON BUC 30 2.5 75 BIBLORAFI 7,5 EXTE BUC 60 9.8 588 BIBLORAFI PLASTEFIAT 5CM EXTE BUC 5 8.5 42.5 TAVITA CORESPONDENT TRANSP BUC 10 11.5 115 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 10 27 270 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 30 2 60 AGRAFE 33MM MS-D114 100BUC/CUT CUTII 10 2 20